
154	
   156	
   158	
   160	
   162	
   164	
   166	
   168	
   170	
   172	
   174	
   176	
   178	
   180	
   178	
   176	
  
	
  
	
  

174	
   172	
   170	
   168	
   166	
   164	
   162	
   160	
   158	
   156	
   154	
   152	
   150	
   148	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
   	
  

In	
   this	
   stylized	
  map	
   of	
   the	
   Pacific,	
   the	
   180-­
degree	
  meridian	
  and	
  the	
  equator	
  are	
  seen	
  as	
  
red	
  lines	
  that	
  intersect	
  each	
  other.	
  When	
  the	
  
sun	
   passes	
   overhead	
   and	
   sinks	
   over	
   the	
  
horizon	
   on	
   the	
   sixth	
   day	
   of	
   the	
   week,	
   ALL	
  
nations	
   east	
   of	
   the	
   180-­degree	
   meridian	
  
welcome	
   in	
   the	
   same	
   Sabbath.	
   It	
   makes	
   no	
  
sense	
   for	
   one	
   nation	
   to	
   pull	
   itself	
   out	
   and	
  
observe	
   a	
   different	
   Sabbath	
   to	
   its	
  
neighbours.	
  	
  


