154	156	158	160	162	164	166	168	170	172	174	176	178	180	178	176	174	172	170	168	166	164	162	160	158	156	154	152	150	148
	In this stylized map of the Pacific, the 180- degree meridian and the equator are seen as red lines that intersect each other. When the sun passes overhead and sinks over the horizon on the sixth day of the week, ALL nations east of the 180-degree meridian											s e e L n	Mi	dway	Islan	d							H	laı	νa				
	welcome in the same Sabbath. It makes no sense for one nation to pull itself out and observe a different Sabbath to its neighbours.											d										K	iriti	mat	i Is				
									Tara	wa														•					
					Naur	U .										Ka	anton	ls. (Kiriba	eti)									
	Solom	on Is	lands							Tuva	lu																		
															Wal	lis	San	noa .	. Am	Samo	oa								
o							Vanu	latu					Fiji				3 330	Nic	ue	Par	intop	ra ra						. 1	Tahiti
Ustra					N	lew (Caledo	nia								Tor	ga			Kal	roton	Ra							
													NZ																